MANADSTAVLING torsdagar varen 2019 med hcp

Elisabeth Masén
Anders Masén
Marguerite Treijner
Per-Olof Treijner
Leif Larsson

Britt Larsson

Christina Nyman-Nilsson

Karl-Fredrik Wasén
Yngve Nilsson
Rolf Andersson

Bengt Waldermarsson

Bjorn Olsson
Kenth Paulsson
Lisbeth Paulsson
Berit Falk

Inga Andersson
Guje Axvik

Marie Moncke
Anders Rosendahl
Helene Rosendahl
Leif Nilsson
Lars-Goran Wulff
Harriet Johnsdotter
Torbjorn Brannstrom
Britt Frank

Roger Johansson
Kjell-Ake Ottosson
Marie Goransson
Elna Brodin

Inger Pahlsson
Kent Pettersson
Monica Pettersson
Borje Mansson
Roland Goransson
Lennart Andersson
Marianne Andersson
Lars Dreja

Elsa Kristiansson
Brita Andersson
Anders Martensson
Eva Dokken

Bo Martensson

10
Jan
67,4
67,4
56,7
56,7
54,2
54,2
51,9
51,9
51,6
51,6
51,1
51,1
50,7
50,7
49,1
49,1
49,0
49,0
48,1
48,1
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,1
46,1
451
451
43,6
43,6
39,0
39,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

14
Feb
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

14
Mar
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1
Apr
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

9
Maj
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Tot
67,4
67,4
56,7
56,7
54,2
54,2
51,9
51,9
51,6
51,6
51,1
51,1
50,7
50,7
49,1
49,1
49,0
49,0
48,1
48,1
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,1
46,1
45,1
45,1
43,6
43,6
39,0
39,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Bast 4 av 5
67,4
67,4
56,7
56,7
54,2
54,2
51,9
51,9
51,6
51,6
51,1
51,1
50,7
50,7
49,1
49,1
49,0
49,0
48,1
48,1
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,1
46,1
45,1
45,1
43,6
43,6
39,0
39,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



